
Coaches:

Tim Leach Town of Webb UFSD
(B) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE /

NON-LEAGUE

Apr 24, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

Poland @
Dolgeville

3:30
PM

Holland Heights
Golf Course

Departure Date:
Apr 24, 2023
Departure Time:
1:30 PM

L

Apr 26, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

Remsen @
Adirondack

3:30
PM

6:30
PM

Woodgate Pines
Golf Course

Departure Date:
Apr 26, 2023
Departure Time:
2:10 PM

L

Apr 27, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

Little Falls @
Poland

3:30
PM TBD

Departure Date:
Apr 27, 2023
Departure Time:
2:00 PM

L

May 5, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

Poland @ West
Canada Valley

3:30
PM Newport Golf Club

Departure Date:
May 5, 2023
Departure Time:
2:00 PM

L

May 8, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

Dolgeville, West
Canada Valley

3:30
PM

Thendara Golf
Course L

May 10, 2023 Wed Regular
Season @ Cooperstown 4:00

PM
Leatherstocking
Golf Course

Departure Date:
May 10, 2023
Departure Time:
1:30 PM

L

May 11, 2023 Thu
Regular
Season
(NL)

Hamilton 4:00
PM

6:30
PM

Thendara Golf
Course L

May 12, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

Dolgeville @
Remsen

3:30
PM

Alder Creek Golf
Club

Departure Date:
May 9, 2023
Departure Time:
2:00 PM

L

May 15, 2023 Mon Regular
Season Poland, Remsen 4:00

PM
6:30
PM

Thendara Golf
Course L

May 18, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

Adirondack, Little
Falls

4:00
PM

Thendara Golf
Course L

May 19, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

Dolgeville @ Little
Falls

3:30
PM

Little Falls
Municipal Golf
Course

Departure Date:
May 1, 2023
Departure Time:
2:00 PM

L
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